
Team #1 Paul - Practice - TBD

Team #2 Dan

Team #3 Kevin

Team #4 Ron

PRACTICE PRACTICE GAMES GAMES

Week 1 Wednesday 4/18/2018 Friday 4/20/2018 Saturday 4/21/2018 4/21/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 1 v 2

11am Field #3 3 v 4

Week 2 Wednesday 4/25/2018 Friday 4/27/2018 Sat 4/28/2018 4/28/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 2 v 4

11am Field #3 1 v 3

Week 3 Wednesday 5/2/2018 Friday 5/4/2018 Sat 5/5/2018 5/5/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 1 v 4

11am Field #3 2 v 3

Week 4 Wednesday 5/9/2018 Friday 5/11/2018 Sat 5/12/2018 5/12/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 1 v 2

11am Field #3 3 v 4

Week 5 Wednesday 5/16/2018 Friday 5/18/2018 Sat 5/19/2018 5/19/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 1 v 3

11am Field #3 2 v 4

Week 6 Wednesday 5/23/2018 Friday 5/25/2018 Sat 5/26/2018 5/26/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # No Games No Games

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 Memorial Weekend Memorial Weekend

Week7 Wednesday 5/30/2018 Friday 6/1/2018 Sat 6/2/2018 6/2/2018

Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Overlea HS-TOP Field Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 3 & 4 6pm-7pm 2 10am Field #3 1 v 4

11am Field #3 2 v 3
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